JS Benchmark Notes

Treasury Bills

Commercial Bank & Public Sector Entity Loans
Other

Total

Percentage

<1 Year

5,089.33

10,300.00

0.00

0.00

15,389.33

1.88

>1-5Years

414,246.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

414,246.79

50.69

>5-10 Years

83,968.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

83,968.30

10.28

>10 Years Total

303,570.18 806,874.60
0.00 10,300.00

0.00 0.00

0.15 0.15
303,570.33 817,174.75
37.15 100.00




